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Date University Exam Seating Arrangement of
FYBCA Sem-2 (25-03-2025 to 03-03-2025)
Time:2:30PM to 4:30PM
MCOM Sem-3(01-04-2025 to 08-04-2025)
Time:2:30PM to 4:30PM
SYBCOM Sem-4 NON-NEP
(03-04-25 to 12-04-2025)
2:30PM to 4:30PM
SYBBA Sem-4 NON-NEP
(01-04-2025 to 08-04-2025)
Room | Block Exam From Upto Studs
No No No No
001 | 901 | FYBCA(SEM-2) | 7131 | 7180 50
002 902 FYBCA(SEM-2) 7181 | 7230 50
003 903 FYBCA(SEM-2) 7231 | 7270 40
004 904 FYBCA(SEM-2) 7271 | 7310 40
005 905 FYBCA(SEM-2) 7311 | 7360 50
007 906 FYBCA(SEM-2) 7361 | 7405 45
302 907 FYBCA(SEM-2) 7406 | 7455 50
303 908 MCOM(SEM-3) 7391 | 7409 19
303 909 FYBCA(SEM-2) 7456 | 7474 19
NEW
309 910 FYBCA(SEM-2) 7475 | 7495 21
310 911 FYBCA(SEM-2) 7496 | 7514 19
311 912 FYBCA(SEM-2) 7515 | 7564 50
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401 913 FYBCA(SEM-2) 7565 | 7614 50
402 914 FYBCA(SEM-2) 7615 | 7659 45
403 915 FYBCA(SEM-2) 7660 | 7704 45
404 916 FYBCA(SEM-2) 7705 | 7754 50
407 917 FYBCA(SEM-2) 7755 | 7794 40
408 918 FYBCA(SEM-2) 7795 | 7819 25
FYBCA(SEM-2) 18 18 1
SYBBA(SEM-4)
410 919 NON-NEP 1 50 50
SYBCOM(SEM-4)
451 920 NON-NEP 4549 | 4588 40
SYBCOM(SEM-4)
452 921 NON-NEP 4589 | 4643 55
503 | 922 | SYBCOMGEM-4) 1 jos | 4675 32

NON-NEP
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503 SYBCOM(SEM-4)
NEW 923 NON-NEP 4676 | 4711 36
SYBCOM(SEM-4)
504 924 NON-NEP 4712 | 4761 50
504 925 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 24
NEW NON-NEP 4762 | 4785
SYBCOM(SEM-4) 50
505 926 NON-NEP 4786 | 4835
506 927 SYBCOM(SEM-4) 4836 | 4853 18

NON-NEP




